
PACHET DIVERSE MATERIALE

I.D.: 96512870

Data publicarii	25.04.24	Coduri CPV	44190000-8
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 2.728,38 RON - 2.728,38 RON

Descriere: 1 11109460 GLETIERA 280X120MM BUC 1 16,36 16,36 2 11115968 SPACLU INOX, MANER BI-MATERIAL, 100 MM, BUC 2 8,58 17,16 3 11116776 TRAFALLET 25 CM MIEZ 48 FIR 12 BUC 4 17,63 70,52 4 11104820 GRATAR MAT PLASTIC BUC 3 3,34 10,02 5 11104821 PRELUNGITOR TELESCOPIC 2M ALUMINIU BUC 3 29,39 88,17 6 11149112 BIDINEA FIR SINTETIC SUPORT PVC 170X75mm BUC 4 16,79 67,16 7 11119910 TE/EXTRA/SMT324/CS455X/80/N/GEW/125X 22,2 BUC 10 11,16 111,60 8 11119909 TE/EXTRA/SMT324/CS455X/60/N/GEW/125X 22,2 BUC 9 10,09 90,81 9 11119908 PERIE ABRAZIVA PT POLIZOR 125 X 22,2 MM BUC 10 11,16 111,60 10 10701503 CT126 GLET INT INCARCARE 20KG BUC 2 30,80 61,60 11 11142708 DANKE PROFESSIONAL MATTLATEX 15L+A 4L BUC 4 226,87 907,47 12 11104758 ULEI IN FIERT SICATIVAT 5L U1106 BUC 2 134,44 268,88 13 11123340 EMAIL 3IN1 VERDE 0,75L LUCIOS BUC 5 37,80 189,00 14 11123295 EMAIL IDEEA ROSU 2,5L BUC 1 75,25 75,25 15 11123294 EMAIL IDEEA ROSU 0,75L BUC 12 23,19 278,28 16 11123355 DILUANT UNIVERSAL 0,9L D551 BUC 8 15,11 120,88 17 11109245 ROST ADEZIV 4L TIP ARACET CONSTRUCTII BUC 3 42,00 126,00 18 11117502 DANKE AMORSA 10L BUC 2 58,81 117,62
